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Aggiudicato
€
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Inizio/Fine
lavori

Importo
liquidato
€

Scostamento 

Z2B26FCBB6
trasporto
alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AUTOGUIDOVIE
S.P.A.
00103400339

90.00
04/02/2019
04/02/2019 

90.00 0.00

Z9D26FCC0B
Prenotazione
gioco-
concorso
matematica

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Associazione
Culturale Kangarou
Italia
09638180969

335.00
04/02/2019
04/02/2019 

335.00 0.00

ZEE26FF095
materiale
didattico

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Borgione Centro
Didattico s.r.l.
02027040019

106.82
04/02/2019
15/03/2019 

106.82 0.00

Z6C270D15E
SPESE
POSTALI

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

POSTE ITALIANE
SPA
97103880585

1500.00
07/02/2019
29/02/2020 

494.66 1005.34

Z942710A3B
materiale
cancelleria e
toner

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

880.50
07/02/2019
12/02/2019 

880.50 0.00

Z44271DA19
trasporto
alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

DST EUROPE S.R.L.
01770380333

400.00
12/02/2019
24/05/2019 

400.00 0.00

Z892724009
trasporto
alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GABRIELE MORONI
MRNGRL69P12D142V 

500.00
13/02/2019
18/02/2019 

500.00 0.00

Z1B271D9D5
licenza
software

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SAGE CREMA SAS
DI TORRIANI MARIO
& C.
01049320193

84.00
13/02/2019
14/02/2019 

84.00 0.00
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Z89272A40B
attivitàteatrale
lingua
francese

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

THEATRE FRANCAIS
EN ITALIE SRLS
13460201000

1092.00
07/02/2019
07/02/2019 

1092.00 0.00

Z66272F7C1
attività
educazione
psicomotoria

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

MENS SANA IN
CORPORE SANO
01620570190

199.99
15/02/2019
30/05/2019 

199.99 0.00

Z9427340F1
trasporto
alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GABRIELE MORONI
MRNGRL69P12D142V 

850.00
18/02/2019
15/04/2019 

850.00 0.00

ZDB27391D9
trasporto
alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

AUTOGUIDOVIE
S.P.A.
00103400339

90.00
21/02/2019
04/04/2019 

90.00 0.00

Z6A273A07E
ingresso
visita guidata

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

LU.CA.SAS DI
BIANCHI GIANLUCA
& C.
00493070205

169.67
21/02/2019
06/03/2019 

169.67 0.00

Z81273EA58
visita guidata

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

UN MONDO DI
AVVENTURE DI A.
SPORTELLI A.
TAGLIAPIETRA
06057550961

818.50
04/04/2019
20/05/2019 

818.50 0.00

Z7827418F1
trasporto
alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

DST EUROPE S.R.L.
01770380333

850.00
20/02/2019
04/04/2019 

850.00 0.00

Z16275025A
interventi
tecnici

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

SAGE CREMA SAS
DI TORRIANI MARIO
& C.
01049320193

400.00
25/02/2019
25/02/2019 

400.00 0.00

ZCB27548B5
materiale
didattico

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

COLORIFICIO
DOSSENA DI
CATTANEO P. E
LUCA SNC
00990650194

114.51
26/02/2019
29/03/2019 

113.51 1.00
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ZE327598B6
trasporto
alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

DST EUROPE S.R.L.
01770380333

2700.00
27/02/2019
31/05/2019 

2700.00 0.00

ZDC27632B8
materiale
didattico

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

146.30
01/03/2019
01/03/2019 

146.30 0.00

Z0E2791B42
stampa e
rilegatura

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

ALFA DISEGNI DI
CAZZAMALLI G.E C.
SNC..
00833560196

78.00
14/03/2019
15/03/2019 

78.00 0.00

ZA8279C921
toner e
materiale
cancelleria

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

MAINARDI SRL
01427480197

647.60
18/03/2019
18/03/2019 

647.60 0.00

Z6927A1F19
trasporto
alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GABRIELE MORONI
MRNGRL69P12D142V 

250.00
19/03/2019
12/04/2019 

250.00 0.00

Z55279DFDC
servizio
R.S.P.P.

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

STUDIO AG. I. COM
SRL
05078440962

4800.00
16/04/2019
16/04/2022 

614.00 4186.00

ZD727B447E
telefoni
ufficio e cavi

17-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO EX
ART. 5 DELLA
LEGGE 381/91

COPRE DUE S.R.L.
00972600191

91.00
22/03/2019
29/03/2019 

91.00 0.00

Z0E27C1CED
trasporto
alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

GABRIELE MORONI
MRNGRL69P12D142V 

300.00
02/04/2019
20/05/2019 

350.00 -50.00

ZB027C7B93
materiale
informatico

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

C2 S.R.L.
01121130197

1013.50
28/03/2019
30/04/2019 

1013.50 0.00

Z4A27D0E9B
lezioni madre
lingua
inglese

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

INTERNATIONAL
LANGUAGE
ACADEMY
01630510194

658.00
29/03/2019
30/05/2019 

658.00 0.00
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Z6427D6BE5
attività
didattica

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

EATALYWORLD SRL
03409851205

650.66
01/04/2019
15/04/2019 

650.66 0.00

ZC327D8871
rinnovo
contratto
registro
elettronico

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

Madisoft S.p.A.
01818840439

1200.00
02/04/2019
31/08/2019 

1200.00 0.00

Z9427E2951
trasporto
alunni

23-
AFFIDAMENTO
DIRETTO

BERTOLA OTTAVIO
BRTTTV53B17C730M 

200.00
03/04/2019
06/05/2019 

200.00 0.00
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